
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2014 1 M 354 8

2 Webber International University 2014 1 M 308 1

3 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2014 1 M 242 0

4 Wichita State University 2014 1 M 242 0

5 San Jose State University 2014 1 M 238 0

6 McKendree University 2014 1 M 232 0

7 Lindenwood University 2014 1 M 192 0

8 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2014 1 M 168 0

9 Morehead State University 2014 1 M 152 0

10 Saginaw Valley State University 2014 1 M 121 0

11 Notre Dame College 2014 1 M 112 0

12 Urbana University 2014 1 M 102 0

13 Wright State University 2014 1 M 80 0

14 Vincennes University 2014 1 M 78 0

15 Ohio State University 2014 1 M 66 0

16 Midland University 2014 1 M 59 0

17 St. Ambrose University 2014 1 M 52 0

18 William Paterson University 2014 1 M 39 0

19 Pikeville /University of 2014 1 M 20 0

20 Lawrence Technological Univ. 2014 1 M 19 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2014 2 M 360 9

2 McKendree University 2014 2 M 280 0

3 Webber International University 2014 2 M 278 0

4 San Jose State University 2014 2 M 256 0

5 Wichita State University 2014 2 M 246 0

6 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2014 2 M 210 0

7 Lindenwood University 2014 2 M 198 0

8 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2014 2 M 188 0

9 Notre Dame College 2014 2 M 158 0

10 Midland University 2014 2 M 140 0

11 Morehead State University 2014 2 M 126 0

12 Urbana University 2014 2 M 102 0

13 St. Ambrose University 2014 2 M 87 0

14 Vincennes University 2014 2 M 84 0

15 Saginaw Valley State University 2014 2 M 53 0

16 Newman University 2014 2 M 43 0

17 Purdue University 2014 2 M 38 0

18 Pikeville /University of 2014 2 M 22 0

19 William Paterson University 2014 2 M 20 0

20 Kansas /University of 2014 2 M 11 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2014 3 M 360 9

2 McKendree University 2014 3 M 282 0

3 Wichita State University 2014 3 M 244 0

4 Webber International University 2014 3 M 222 0



5 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2014 3 M 216 0

6 Lindenwood University 2014 3 M 204 0

7 San Jose State University 2014 3 M 186 0

8 Notre Dame College 2014 3 M 174 0

9 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2014 3 M 172 0

10 Midland University 2014 3 M 166 0

11 Urbana University 2014 3 M 154 0

12 Morehead State University 2014 3 M 98 0

13 Purdue University 2014 3 M 67 0

14 Vincennes University 2014 3 M 54 0

15 Pikeville /University of 2014 3 M 50 0

16 St. Ambrose University 2014 3 M 46 0

17 Davenport University 2014 3 M 37 0

18 Clarke University 2014 3 M 29 0

19 Saginaw Valley State University 2014 3 M 27 0

20 Newman University 2014 3 M 23 0


